#### Edgar Filing: BERRY PETROLEUM CO - Form 4

BERRY PET	ROLEUM CO											
Form 4												
October 01, 2	.007											
FORM	<b>4</b> INITED 6		GECUD	TTIES		ID EV(	<b>TT A N</b>		COMMERICAN		PPROVAL	
	UNITED	Washington, D.C. 20549									3235-0287	
Check this if no longe subject to Section 16 Form 4 or Form 5 obligation may conti See Instrue	5. 5. Filed purs snue. Section 17(a	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 20(b) of the Investment Company Act of 1940								Expires: January 31 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5		
1(b).	cuon					1.	·					
(Print or Type R	esponses)											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Kelso Bruce S			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol BERRY PETROLEUM CO [BRY]						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Last)	(First) (N	liddle)	3. Date of	Earliest	Tra	nsaction	-	-	(Chec	k all applicable	e)	
C/O BERRY PETROLEUM COMPANY 5201 TRUXTUN			(Month/Day/Year) 09/28/2007						Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) VP of Rocky Mtn. and Mid Conti			
	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						<ul> <li>6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)</li> <li>_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person</li> <li> Form filed by More than One Reporting</li> </ul>					
BAKERSFIE	ELD, CA 93309								Person		porting	
(City)	(State)	Zip)	Table	e I - Nor	n-De	rivative S	Securi	ties Acc	quired, Disposed o	f, or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	med on Date, if Day/Year)	Code (Instr.	8)	4. Securi nAcquirec Disposec (Instr. 3, Amount	l (A) o l of (D 4 and (A) or	)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Class A Common Stock				Coue	v	Amount	(D)	Flice	861	D		
Class A Common Stock	09/28/2007			J	V	122 (8)	A	\$0	940	I	Held in 401(k) Plan	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

### Edgar Filing: BERRY PETROLEUM CO - Form 4

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)			7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Share
Nonstatutory Stock Option	\$ 8.95					08/23/2004	08/23/2013	Class A Common Stock	5,000
Nonstatutory Stock Option	\$ 9.97					12/05/2004	12/05/2013	Class A Common Stock	1,000
Nonstatutory Stock Option	\$ 21.58					11/23/2005	11/23/2014	Class A Common Stock	15,000
Nonstatutory Stock Option	\$ 30.645					12/15/2006	12/15/2015	Class A Common Stock	20,000
Nonstatutory Stock Option	\$ 34.06					03/22/2009(1)	03/22/2016	Class A Common Stock	40,000
Restricted Stock Units	\$ 0 <u>(2)</u>					(3)	(4)	Class A Common Stock	3,750
Nonstatutory Stock Option	\$ 32.565					12/15/2007	12/14/2016	Class A Common Stock	16,000
Restricted Stock Units	\$ 0 <u>(5)</u>					(6)	(7)	Class A Common Stock	5,000

## **Reporting Owners**

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		

#### Edgar Filing: BERRY PETROLEUM CO - Form 4

Kelso Bruce S C/O BERRY PETROLEUM COMPANY 5201 TRUXTUN BAKERSFIELD, CA 93309

VP of Rocky Mtn. and Mid Conti

### Signatures

Kenneth A Olson under POA for Bruce Kelso

10/01/2007

#### \*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Non Statutory Stock Options (NSO). NSOs vest 100% 3 years from date of grant.
- (2) Each RSU represents a contingent right to receive one share of Berry Petroleum Company Class A Common Stock
- (3) The restricted stock units vests in four equal annual installments beginning December 15, 2006. Shares of Class A Common Stock will be delivered to the reporting person at the time of vesting.
- (4) The restricted stock units vests in four equal annual installments beginning December 15, 2006. Shares of Class A Common Stock will be delivered to the reporting person at the time of vesting.
- (5) Each RSU represents a contingent right to receive one share of Berry Petroleum Company Class A Common Stock
- (6) The restricted stock units vests in four equal annual installments beginning December 15, 2007. Shares of Class A Common Stock will be delivered to the reporting person at the time of vesting.
- The restricted stock units vests in four equal annual installments beginning December 15, 2007. Shares of Class A Common Stock will be delivered to the reporting person at the time of vesting.
- (8) Shares of Common Stock acquired by the reporting person in the Company's 401(k) Plan. All transactions were at market and were non-discretionary.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. >(a)(1)(F) Press Release of Danaher Corporation, dated as of April 10, 2012 (incorporated by reference to Exhibit 99.1 to the Schedule TO-C filed by Danaher Corporation with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 10, 2012).\*(a)(1)(G) Summary Advertisement as published on April 17, 2012.\*(a)(5)(A) Excerpt from Transcript of Danaher Corporation s First Quarter 2012 Earnings Call on April 19, 2012.\*(a)(5)(B) Excerpt from Earnings Press Release of Danaher Corporation, dated as of April 19, 2012.\*(a)(5)(C) Complaint filed in the United States District Court for the Western District of Michigan, Southern Division, captioned Smith v. X-Rite, Inc., et al., Case No. 1:12-cv-00386 (incorporated by reference to Exhibit (a)(5)(2) to Amendment No. 1 to the Schedule 14D-9 filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 25, 2012).\*(a)(5)(D) Complaint filed in the Circuit Court of State of Michigan in the county of Kent, captioned Balanced Beta Fund v. Utley, et al., Case No. 12-03719-CBB (incorporated by reference to Exhibit (a)(5)(3) to Amendment No. 1 to the Schedule 14D-9 filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 25, 2012).\*(a)(5)(E) Complaint filed in the Circuit Court of State of Michigan in the county of Kent, captioned Johnson v. Vacchiano, et al., Case No. 12-03659-CZB (incorporated by reference to Exhibit (a)(5)(4) to Amendment No. 1 to the Schedule 14D-9 filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 25, 2012).\*(a)(5)(F) Complaint filed in the United States District Court for the Western District of Michigan, Southern Division, captioned Storm v. X-Rite, Inc. et al., Case No. 1:12-CV-00414 (incorporated by reference to Exhibit (a)(5)(5) to Amendment No. 2 to the Schedule 14D-9 filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 27, 2012).\*(a)(5)(G) Memorandum of Understanding, dated as of May 7, 2012 (incorporated by reference to Exhibit (a)(5)(7) to Amendment No. 4 to the Schedule 14D-9 filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on May 8, 2012).\*(b) Not Applicable.(c) Not applicable.(d)(1) Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of April 10, 2012, by and among X-Rite, Incorporated, Danaher Corporation, and Termessos Acquisition Corp. (incorporated by reference to Exhibit 2.1 to the Form 8-K filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 11, 2012).\*

- (d)(2)Tender and Support Agreement, dated as of April 10, 2012, by and among Danaher Corporation, Termessos Acquisition Corp. and Sagard Capital Partners, L.P. (incorporated by reference to Exhibit 99.1 to the Form 8-K filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 11, 2012).\* Tender and Support Agreement, dated as of April 10, 2012, by and among Danaher Corporation, Termessos Acquisition Corp. (d)(3)and Tinicum Capital Partners II, L.P., Tinicum Capital Partners II Parallel Fund, L.P. and Tinicum Capital Partners II Executive Fund L.L.C. (incorporated by reference to Exhibit 99.2 to the Form 8-K filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 11, 2012).\* Tender and Support Agreement, dated as of April 10, 2012, by and among Danaher Corporation, Termessos Acquisition Corp. (d)(4)and OEPX, LLC (incorporated by reference to Exhibit 99.3 to the Form 8-K filed by X-Rite, Incorporated with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 11, 2012).\* (d)(5) Confidentiality Agreement, dated as of January 29, 2012, by and between Danaher Corporation and X-Rite, Incorporated.\* Not applicable. (e) (f) Not applicable.
- (g) Not applicable.
- (h) Not applicable.

\*Previously filed.

6